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Chart no. 1
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. 0 on chart no. 0

 1 Christopher WENTWORTH -Royal ancestry

 b: abt 1556
 p: of Ravendale, Lincoln, Eng.

 m: 19 Aug 1583

 p: Lincoln, Lincoln, Eng.

 d: 22 Mar 1632–33

 p: Barrow-on-Humber, Lincoln, Eng.

 s p: Katherine MARBURY -Royal ancestry

 2 William WENTWORTH -Royal ancestry

 b: abt 1520
 p: of Goxhill, Lincoln, Eng.

 m: abt 1550

 p: 

 d: 22 May 1574

 p: bur. Market Rasen, Lincoln, Eng.

 3 Ellen GILBY

 b: abt 1520
 p: of West Ravendale, Lincoln, Eng.

 d: abt 1561

 p: 

 4 Oliver WENTWORTH -Royal ancestry

 b: abt 1490
 p: of North Elmshall, Yorkshire, Eng.

 m: abt 1510

 p: 

 d: w.p. 28 Jan 1558–59

 p: Goxhill, Lincoln, Eng.

 5 Isabel SOTHILL -Royal ancestry

 b: abt 1489
 p: of Flixborough, Lincoln, Eng.

 d: aft 1544

 p: of Goxhill, Lincoln, Eng.

 6 John GILBY

 b: abt 1490
 p: , , Eng.

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 7 Agnes BROUGH

 b: abt 1495
 p: , , Eng.

 d: 

 p: 

 8 Thomas WENTWORTH -Royal ancestry

 b: abt 1441
 p: of North Elmshall, Yorkshire, Eng.

 m: abt 1475

 p: 

 d: w.p. 19 Nov 1524

 p: bur. Kirkby, Lancashire, Eng.

 9 Jane MIRFIELD

 b: abt 1455
 p: of Howley, Yorkshire, Eng.

 d: bef 1 Apr 1523

 p: bur. Kirkby, Lancashire, Eng.

 10 Richard SOTHILL -Royal ancestry

 b: abt 1450
 p: of Redbourne, Lincoln, Eng.

 m: 

 p: 

 d: bef 27 Jul 1525

 p: Flixborough, Lincoln, Eng.

 11 Agnes 

 b: abt 1460
 p: , , Eng.

 d: 

 p: 

 12  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 13  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 14  

 b: 

 p: 

 m: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 15  

 b: 

 p: 

 d: 

 p: 

 16 John WENTWORTH

 b: abt 1420
 d: aft 1459

 17 Joan CALVERLEY -Royal

 b: Abt 1424  -cont Royal Ancestry Bible 3309
 d: 

 18 Oliver MIRFIELD

 b: abt 1425
 d: 1462

 19 Isabel SAVILE

 b: abt 1427
 d: bef 22 Nov 1488

 20 Gerard SOTHILL

 b: 14 Sep 1398
 d: abt 1464

 21 Isabel FAUCOMBERGE -Royal ancestry

 b: abt 1412
 d: 

 22  

 b: 

 d: 

 23  

 b: 

 d: 

 24  

 b: 

 d: 

 25  

 b: 

 d: 

 26  

 b: 

 d: 

 27  

 b: 

 d: 

 28  

 b: 

 d: 

 29  

 b: 

 d: 

 30  

 b: 

 d: 

 31  

 b: 

 d: 

 32  

 33  

 34  

 35  

 36  

 37  

 38  

 39  

 40  

 41  

 42 Walter FAUCOMBERGE -Royal ancestry

 43 Maud GREYSTOKE -Royal ancestry

 44  

 45  

 46  

 47  

 48  

 49  

 50  

 51  

 52  

 53  

 54  

 55  

 56  

 57  

 58  

 59  

 60  

 61  

 62  

 63  




